Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 022
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed
Amount

Amount

(SPIN)

Airespring, Inc.
(143029426)

AMCO HBS Holdings

LP (143010103)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

AT&T Enterprises,

LLC (143001192)

Cablevision Lightpath
NJ LLC (143013604)

Alta Public Schools

(17007496)

Seymour Comm
School District
(133161)

Browns Elem
School District
(144579)

Mountain View
Preparatory
(17035804)

Brick Township
Public School
District (123473)

CA

WI

CA

SC

NJ

2499034581

2499023312

2499047809

2499025005

2499059268

IA

IC

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Upload
Bandwidth speed for
Ethernet on this FRN
2499034581 was
modified ...

MR1: The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499023312.010 was
modifi...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499047809.005 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN 2499051779
modified in accordance
with a RAL request. ...

$114,785.32 $114,785.32
$8,862.42 $8,862.42
$16,213.86  $16,213.86
$4,552.20 $4,552.20
$8,172.00 $8,172.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Cablevision Lightpath
NJ LLC (143013604)

Cambridge Telephone
Company, Inc.
(143002511)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Brick Township
Public School
District (123473)

Cambridge Jt
School Dist 432
(142697)

King County Library

System (145193)

Lee County Schools
(126840)

Our Lady Of Good
Counsel High
School (16066787)

Parma City School
District (129502)

Pioneer Valley
Immersion Charter
School District.
(17036707)

NJ

ID

WA

NC

MD

OH

MA

2499051779

2499048613

2499028479

2499000481

2499045743

2499034035

2499049358

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
06/30/2027 to
06/30/2025 to ag...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499028479.005 was
modified from Router t...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant, BEN
28024 - WARREN
WILLIAMS
ELEMENTARY S...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Model for FRN
Line Item
2499049358.002 was
modified from FS-648F-
FPOE to...

Amount Amount

$8,531.64 $8,531.64
$8,208.00 $8,208.00
$335,789.14 $335,789.14
$243,811.48 $0.00
$12,089.00  $12,089.00
$319,312.00 $319,312.00
$15,700.00  $15,700.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Pioneer Valley
Immersion Charter
School District.
(17036707)

Pioneer Valley
Immersion Charter
School District.
(17036707)

Pioneer Valley
Immersion Charter
School District.
(17036707)

St Michael-
Albertville S D 885
(133576)

Billings Catholic
Schools (17018867)

Del Norte County
Office Of Education
(144515)

Innova Girls
Academy Charter
School (17035555)

John Paul Ti
Catholic School
(16080884)

MA

MA

MA

MN

MT

CA

NY

2499049402

2499059316

2499059317

2499010090

2499008522

2499018959

2499041774

2499043381

IC

BM

BM

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Model for FRN
Line Item
2499049402.002 was
modified from
FAP-231G-Ato E...

MR1:The attribute sub-
type for BEN 17036708-
Pioneer Valley Chinese
Immersion...

MR1:The attribute sub-
type for BEN 17036708-
Pioneer Valley Chinese
Immersion...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Based on
supporting
documentation, BEN
111146 PINE GROVE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
h...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:0n your FCC Form
471, it was indicated the
products and services
are being p...

Amount

$3,057.50

$1,577.50

$304.00

$61,292.81

$21,585.60

$61,229.41

$8,910.00

$3,420.00

Amount

$3,057.50

$1,577.50

$304.00

$61,292.81

$21,585.60

$61,229.41

$8,910.00

$3,420.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

CITIZENS
TELECOMM CO OF
CA (143002646)

Citizens Telephone
Company
(143001486)

Clik Broadband, LLC.
(143051846)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

ComSource, Inc.
(143049421)

Seeds Of Health
(220325)

Seeds Of Health
(220325)

Del Norte County
Office Of Education
(144515)

Western Carolina
Community Action,
Inc Sd (17002453)

Irwin County School
District (127525)

Clinton-Glen
Gardner School
District (123507)

Kipp Texas Public
Schools (17018877)

Sscta Boces Dba
Gst Boces (225599)

WI

WI

CA

NC

GA

NJ

NY

2499031613

2499031621

2499018955

2499052273

2499007211

2499001585

2499039052

2499058993

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
228808 GRANDVIEW
HIG...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
228808 GRANDVIEW
HIG...

DR1:The FRN will be
denied because the
request is for products
and services to e...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:The service that are
requested on this FRN
are Dark Fiber. This is
substanti...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Monthly
Quantity for FRN Line
Item 2499039052.002
was modified from 28 t...

MR1:This is a new FRN.
It was split from FRN
2499053647. The new
FRN contains th...

Amount

$19,980.00

$49,680.00

$14,349.96

$2,213.78

$64,800.00

$5,280.00

$596,819.88

$13,323.89

Amount

$19,980.00

$49,680.00

$14,349.96

$2,213.78

$0.00

$5,280.00

$596,819.88

$13,323.89




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

Cox Arizona Telcom,
LLC (143014467)

Cox Communications
Hampton Roads, LLC
(143018996)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

DQE Communications
LLC (143026295)

DQE Communications
LLC (143026295)

San Francisco Unif
School Dist
(144152)

Pals Plus (151702)

Pals Plus (151702)

Chandler Public
Library (142927)

Parma City School
District (129502)

Northport Public
Library (123952)

Gateway School
District (125235)

Gateway School
District (125235)

CA

NJ

NJ

AZ

OH

NY

PA

PA

2499027682

2499052360

2499052340

2499054337

2499033980

2499024474

2499002196

2499002202

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:The
Type of Product f...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
16534 - Gateway Midd...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
16534 - Gateway Midd...

Amount

$396,752.53

$20,230.00

$2,586.13

$2,886.00

$44,582.40

$2,368.80

$37,800.00

$5,040.00

Amount

$396,752.53

$0.00

$2,586.13

$2,886.00

$44,582.40

$0.00

$37,800.00

$5,040.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

(143004427)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

GovConnection, Inc.
(143026005)

(143031741)

(143031741)

IT Management
Corporation
(143033893)

Kajeet, Inc.
(143034849)

Ken-Nect
Communications
(143031214)

DynTek Services, Inc.

IdeaTek Telcom, LLC.

IdeaTek Telcom, LLC.

Wallington Public
School Dist
(122721)

Methacton School
District (126217)

Avon Grove Charter
School (16050802)

Derby Unified
School Dist 260
(137844)

Derby Unified
School Dist 260
(137844)

San Francisco Unif
School Dist
(144152)

Bernie School
District R 13
(137052)

Carroll County
School District
(126609)

NJ

PA

PA

KS

KS

CA

MO

VA

2499015002

2499049472

2499013948

2499059261

2499007818

2499027681

2499046824

2499057654

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

IC

IA

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499015002.003 was
modifie...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in ...

MR1:This FRN is for
both Equipment and
Installation and was split
in order to co...

MR1:The Associated
Contract of the FRN was
modified in accordance
with a RAL re...

Amount

$14,917.15

$58,363.33

$1,079.40

$30,283.20

$88,078.75

$365,257.69

$4,243.84

$196,722.34

Amount

$0.00

$58,363.33

$1,079.40

$30,283.20

$88,078.75

$365,257.69

$0.00

$196,722.34




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Natural Wireless, LLC
(143049890)

Northeast Ohio
Network for
Educational
Technology (NEOnet)
(143022719)

Ormsby's Computer
Systems, Inc.
(143006474)

Peak Methods, Inc
(143031547)

Reynolds Technology
Integration Design,
LLC (143050932)

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

SKYRIDER
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143031192)

The Empire District
Electric Co.
(143008207)

Robert Louis
Stevenson School
(10003)

Parma City School
District (129502)

Washington Central
Unified Union
School District
(122040)

Panama Indep
School Dist 20
(140410)

Academic Solutions
Academy High
School (17004622)

Union City School
District (122758)

St. Philip'S School
& Community
Center (17000319)

Neosho School
District R 5
(137295)

NY

OH

OK

FL

NJ

MO

2499039248

2499015778

2499040376

2499024880

2499015825

2499045828

2499056446

2499038181

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Quantity for FRN Lin...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:FRN
modified in accordan...

MRI1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.|[MR2:In
consultation with the...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499056446.001
was modified from
Wirel...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 17033742 RISE ...

Amount

$4,320.00

$34,464.00

$70,827.40

$1,756.64

$16,200.00

$304,351.17

$30,939.58

$36,480.00

Amount

$4,320.00

$34,464.00

$70,827.40

$1,756.64

$16,200.00

$304,351.17

$0.00

$36,480.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

Verizon Online LLC
(143026397)

WAVEDIVISION
HOLDINGS, LLC
(143030836)

Paiu Net
(16044217)

Appletree Early
Learning Public
Charter School
(16073485)

Rockland Public
Schools (120633)

Haverford Twp Free
Library (126149)

Haverford Twp Free
Library (126149)

Haverford Twp Free
Library (126149)

Haverford Twp Free
Library (126149)

Placer County
Library (144538)

PA

DC

MA

PA

PA

PA

PA

CA

2499040445

2499053951

2499002064

2499054857

2499054803

2499054132

2499053916

2499056390

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated with
BEN 17036193 has
been...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
percentage was
increased to a level th...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $1,176.96
to $1,164.00 to agree
with the applicant...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $2,256.96
to $2,244.00 to agree
with the applicant...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $1,176.96
to $1,164.00 to agree
with the applicant...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $2,256.96
to $2,244.00 to agree
with the applicant...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from 2/18/2021
to 03/27/2024 to agree
Wwi...

Amount

$12,443.24

$14,688.00

$6,631.20

$465.60

$897.60

$465.60

$897.60

$31,078.18

Amount

$12,443.24

$14,688.00

$6,631.20

$465.60

$897.60

$465.60

$897.60

$31,078.18




Service Provider Requested Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount R —
: MR1:Approved as
Wilson Telephone . )
Company, Inc. Sylvan Grove Usd — po 9499000814 1A Funded SuPmitted. MR1:.The $1,301.58  $1,301.58
299 (138007) applicant did not submit
(143002318) )
any RAL correctio...
MRI1:Approved as
Wvebot Inc Laramie County submitted. MR1:BEN
(11305(')718') School Dist 1 WY 2499042579 MB Funded 17026741 Frontier $52,590.00  $52,590.00
(142473) Learning Center has
been...

FUN DS FOR Source: E-rate Manager .
‘“""‘LE ARN ING E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Thursday, October 17th, 2024 at 08:12 AM CDT
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