Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 022
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Airespring, Inc. (143029426)	Alta Public Schools (17007496)	CA	2499034581	IA	Funded	MR1:The Upload Bandwidth speed for Ethernet on this FRN 2499034581 was modified	\$114,785.32	\$114,785.32
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Seymour Comm School District (133161)	WI	2499023312	IC	Funded	MR1: The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499023312.010 was modifi	\$8,862.42	\$8,862.42
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Browns Elem School District (144579)	CA	2499047809	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499047809.005 was modifie	\$16,213.86	\$16,213.86
AT&T Enterprises, LLC (143001192)	Mountain View Preparatory (17035804)	SC	2499025005	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,552.20	\$4,552.20
Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC (143013604)	Brick Township Public School District (123473)	NJ	2499059268	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN 2499051779 modified in accordance with a RAL request	\$8,172.00	\$8,172.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC (143013604)	Brick Township Public School District (123473)	NJ	2499051779	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 06/30/2027 to 06/30/2025 to ag	\$8,531.64	\$8,531.64
Cambridge Telephone Company, Inc. (143002511)	Cambridge Jt School Dist 432 (142697)	ID	2499048613	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,208.00	\$8,208.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	King County Library System (145193)	WA	2499028479	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2499028479.005 was modified from Router t	\$335,789.14	\$335,789.14
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Lee County Schools (126840)	NC	2499000481	IC	Not Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 28024 - WARREN WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY S	\$243,811.48	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Our Lady Of Good Counsel High School (16066787)	MD	2499045743	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,089.00	\$12,089.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Parma City School District (129502)	ОН	2499034035	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$319,312.00	\$319,312.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Pioneer Valley Immersion Charter School District. (17036707)	MA	2499049358	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model for FRN Line Item 2499049358.002 was modified from FS-648F- FPOE to	\$15,700.00	\$15,700.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Pioneer Valley Immersion Charter School District. (17036707)	MA	2499049402	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model for FRN Line Item 2499049402.002 was modified from FAP-231G-A to F	\$3,057.50	\$3,057.50
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Pioneer Valley Immersion Charter School District. (17036707)	MA	2499059316	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The attribute subtype for BEN 17036708-Pioneer Valley Chinese Immersion	\$1,577.50	\$1,577.50
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Pioneer Valley Immersion Charter School District. (17036707)	MA	2499059317	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The attribute subtype for BEN 17036708-Pioneer Valley Chinese Immersion	\$304.00	\$304.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	St Michael- Albertville S D 885 (133576)	MN	2499010090	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$61,292.81	\$61,292.81
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Billings Catholic Schools (17018867)	MT	2499008522	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,585.60	\$21,585.60
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Del Norte County Office Of Education (144515)	CA	2499018959	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN 111146 PINE GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL h	\$61,229.41	\$61,229.41
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Innova Girls Academy Charter School (17035555)	NY	2499041774	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,910.00	\$8,910.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	John Paul Ii Catholic School (16080884)	KY	2499043381	IA	Funded	MR1:On your FCC Form 471, it was indicated the products and services are being p	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Seeds Of Health (220325)	WI	2499031613	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 228808 GRANDVIEW HIG	\$19,980.00	\$19,980.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Seeds Of Health (220325)	WI	2499031621	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 228808 GRANDVIEW HIG	\$49,680.00	\$49,680.00
CITIZENS TELECOMM CO OF CA (143002646)	Del Norte County Office Of Education (144515)	CA	2499018955	IA	Funded	DR1:The FRN will be denied because the request is for products and services to e	\$14,349.96	\$14,349.96
Citizens Telephone Company (143001486)	Western Carolina Community Action, Inc Sd (17002453)	NC	2499052273	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,213.78	\$2,213.78
Clik Broadband, LLC. (143051846)	Irwin County School District (127525)	GA	2499007211	IA	Not Funded	DR1:The service that are requested on this FRN are Dark Fiber. This is substanti	\$64,800.00	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Clinton-Glen Gardner School District (123507)	NJ	2499001585	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,280.00	\$5,280.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Kipp Texas Public Schools (17018877)	TX	2499039052	IA	Funded	MR1:The Monthly Quantity for FRN Line Item 2499039052.002 was modified from 28 t	\$596,819.88	\$596,819.88
ComSource, Inc. (143049421)	Sscta Boces Dba Gst Boces (225599)	NY	2499058993	IA	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was split from FRN 2499053647. The new FRN contains th	\$13,323.89	\$13,323.89

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2499027682	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR2:The Type of Product f	\$396,752.53	\$396,752.53
Core BTS, Inc. (143030838)	Pals Plus (151702)	NJ	2499052360	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$20,230.00	\$0.00
Core BTS, Inc. (143030838)	Pals Plus (151702)	NJ	2499052340	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$2,586.13	\$2,586.13
Cox Arizona Telcom, LLC (143014467)	Chandler Public Library (142927)	AZ	2499054337	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,886.00	\$2,886.00
Cox Communications Hampton Roads, LLC (143018996)	Parma City School District (129502)	ОН	2499033980	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$44,582.40	\$44,582.40
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Northport Public Library (123952)	NY	2499024474	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,368.80	\$0.00
DQE Communications LLC (143026295)	Gateway School District (125235)	PA	2499002196	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 16534 - Gateway Midd	\$37,800.00	\$37,800.00
DQE Communications LLC (143026295)	Gateway School District (125235)	PA	2499002202	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP Base Year for BEN 16534 - Gateway Midd	\$5,040.00	\$5,040.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
DynTek Services, Inc. (143004427)	Wallington Public School Dist (122721)	NJ	2499015002	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499015002.003 was modifie	\$14,917.15	\$0.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Methacton School District (126217)	PA	2499049472	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:Based on the applicant's	\$58,363.33	\$58,363.33
GovConnection, Inc. (143026005)	Avon Grove Charter School (16050802)	PA	2499013948	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,079.40	\$1,079.40
IdeaTek Telcom, LLC. (143031741)	Derby Unified School Dist 260 (137844)	KS	2499059261	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$30,283.20	\$30,283.20
IdeaTek Telcom, LLC. (143031741)	Derby Unified School Dist 260 (137844)	KS	2499007818	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$88,078.75	\$88,078.75
IT Management Corporation (143033893)	San Francisco Unif School Dist (144152)	CA	2499027681	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:FRN(s) modified in	\$365,257.69	\$365,257.69
Kajeet, Inc. (143034849)	Bernie School District R 13 (137052)	МО	2499046824	IA	Not Funded	MR1:This FRN is for both Equipment and Installation and was split in order to co	\$4,243.84	\$0.00
Ken-Nect Communications (143031214)	Carroll County School District (126609)	VA	2499057654	IC	Funded	MR1:The Associated Contract of the FRN was modified in accordance with a RAL re	\$196,722.34	\$196,722.34

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Natural Wireless, LLC (143049890)	Robert Louis Stevenson School (10003)	NY	2499039248	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00
Northeast Ohio Network for Educational Technology (NEOnet) (143022719)	Parma City School District (129502)	ОН	2499015778	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$34,464.00	\$34,464.00
Ormsby's Computer Systems, Inc. (143006474)	Washington Central Unified Union School District (122040)	VT	2499040376	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Quantity for FRN Lin	\$70,827.40	\$70,827.40
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)	Panama Indep School Dist 20 (140410)	OK	2499024880	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,756.64	\$1,756.64
Reynolds Technology Integration Design, LLC (143050932)	Academic Solutions Academy High School (17004622)	FL	2499015825	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:FRN modified in accordan	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Union City School District (122758)	NJ	2499045828	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:In consultation with the	\$304,351.17	\$304,351.17
SKYRIDER COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143031192)	St. Philip'S School & Community Center (17000319)	TX	2499056446	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499056446.001 was modified from Wirel	\$30,939.58	\$0.00
The Empire District Electric Co. (143008207)	Neosho School District R 5 (137295)	МО	2499038181	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1: The attribute sub-type for BEN 17033742 RISE	\$36,480.00	\$36,480.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Paiu Net (16044217)	PA	2499040445	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Name associated with BEN 17036193 has been	\$12,443.24	\$12,443.24
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Appletree Early Learning Public Charter School (16073485)	DC	2499053951	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,688.00	\$14,688.00
Verizon Business Global LLC (143001197)	Rockland Public Schools (120633)	MA	2499002064	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The CEP percentage was increased to a level th	\$6,631.20	\$6,631.20
Verizon Online LLC (143026397)	Haverford Twp Free Library (126149)	PA	2499054857	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$1,176.96 to \$1,164.00 to agree with the applicant	\$465.60	\$465.60
Verizon Online LLC (143026397)	Haverford Twp Free Library (126149)	PA	2499054803	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$2,256.96 to \$2,244.00 to agree with the applicant	\$897.60	\$897.60
Verizon Online LLC (143026397)	Haverford Twp Free Library (126149)	PA	2499054132	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$1,176.96 to \$1,164.00 to agree with the applicant	\$465.60	\$465.60
Verizon Online LLC (143026397)	Haverford Twp Free Library (126149)	PA	2499053916	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$2,256.96 to \$2,244.00 to agree with the applicant	\$897.60	\$897.60
WAVEDIVISION HOLDINGS, LLC (143030836)	Placer County Library (144538)	CA	2499056390	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 2/18/2021 to 03/27/2024 to agree wi	\$31,078.18	\$31,078.18

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Wilson Telephone Company, Inc. (143002318)	Sylvan Grove Usd 299 (138007)	KS	2499000814	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,301.58	\$1,301.58
Wyebot, Inc. (143050718)	Laramie County School Dist 1 (142473)	WY	2499042579	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 17026741 Frontier Learning Center has been	\$52,590.00	\$52,590.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, October 17th, 2024 at 08:12 AM CDT